ElectroVoice | XCS312 Triple 12 in Cardioid Bass Element
XCS312 Triple 12 in Cardioid
Bass Element
▪ Triple 12 inch Cardioid Very Compact Line-Array
Bass Element
▪ Three DVX3120A 12 inch Low Frequency
Transducers
▪ 1500 Watt Continuous, 6000 Watt Peak

2Use EV Signal Processing or download presets from
Electro-Voice website
Ordering information
XCS312-BLK Triple 12 in Cardioid Bass Element Black
Cardioid subwoofer cabinet, 3 x 12 inch DVX3120A,
integrated rigging and ground stack; black
Order number XCS312-BLK-LB | F.01U.272.899
XCS312-BLK Triple 12 in Cardioid Bass Element Black
Cardioid subwoofer cabinet, 3 x 12” DVX3120A, integrated
rigging and ground stack, black
Available in EMEA regions only
Order number D170471 | F.01U.101.300
XCS312-WHT Triple 12 in Cardioid Bass Element White
Cardioid subwoofer cabinet, 3 x 12” DVX3120A, integrated
rigging and ground stack, white
Order number XCS312-WHT-LB | F.01U.272.900
Accessories
AGCD, ADAPTER GRID TO ATTACH XLD TO XLC
Adaptor grid XLC/XLD rigging system , e.g. XLC215 +
XLD281
Order number AGCD_GLN | F.01U.249.781
AGSE-BLK Adaptor Grid Black
Adaptor grid XCS312 - XLE181, black
Order number AGSE-BLK_GLN | F.01U.249.778
AGSE-CCA Adapter Grid Clear Coated
Adapter grid to attach to XLC312; clear coated
Order number AGSE-CCA_GLN | F.01U.249.779
CBEAM Coupler Beam
Coupler beam for connecting XLD/XLE grids
Order number CBEAM_GLN | F.01U.249.774
XGS-4 Groundstack Kit
XGS-4 groundstack kit for XLD or XLE and XCS312
Order number XGS-4_GLN | F.01U.249.775
XLD GRID_GLN Grid for XLD concert version black
XLD system aluminum grid for up to 16 x XLD281/XLD291
or 5 x XCS312
Order number XLD GRID_GLN | F.01U.249.772
XLVC-TAE Tilt Angle Extender
Tilt angle extender for XLD and XLE systems
Order number XLVC-TAE_GLN | F.01U.249.777
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5
85630 Grasbrunn
Germany
Bosch Security Systems, LLC
12000 Portland Avenue South
Burnsville MN 55337
USA
© Bosch Security Systems2021 | Data subject to change without notice
F.01U.327.409 | 202109201837 | V7 | September 20, 2021